For enquiries, please contact:
Atik Cameras
T: +44 (0)1603 740397 (sales and general enquiries)
T: +351 210 868 596 (accounts and production)
E: sales@atik-cameras.com
W: www.atik-cameras.com
The TE-77 is the first of our advanced CCD cameras, and
showcases the power and possibilities of CCD technology.

• Universal power supply (90-240V AC/DC) 12V
• C-mount lens adaptor
Ordering Codes
ATK0207    Front illuminated
ATK0208    Front illuminated with shutter
ATK0209    Back illuminated
ATK0210    Back illuminated with shutter
Key Features
• Exposure control 0.001s - 24 hrs
• -60°C cooling delta
• Asymmetric binning